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Women / XP / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Williams1301
West Valley

9.325 8.950 9.1759.275 36.725
4 3 2 4 1 

1 

Kennedy Moreno1312
Cal Sports

9.225 9.100 9.3508.925 36.600
6 2 8 3 2 

2 

Hayley Pechner1323
CSC-Great Oaks

8.925 9.350 9.1258.950 36.350
9 1 7 5 3 

3 

Elizabeth Craig1314
Cal Sports

9.550 8.675 9.4508.600 36.275
1 5 11 1 4 

4 

Gillian Smith1302
West Valley

8.975 8.750 9.0759.400 36.200
8 4 1 6T 5 

5 

Marlena Mueller1320
CSC-Great Oaks

9.175 8.525 9.0759.200 35.975
7 6T 4 6T 6 

6 

Elena Sojourner1317
Pacific West

9.450 7.925 9.4259.100 35.900
2 11 5 2 7 

7 

Gabbie Ruiz1321
CSC-Great Oaks

9.275 8.300 8.9258.625 35.125
5 9 10 8 8 

8 

Carina Haas1311
Cal Sports

9.425 7.450 8.6009.250 34.725
3 12 3 11 9 

9 

Sophia McDaniel1322
CSC-Great Oaks

8.575 8.150 8.7508.375 33.850
10 10 12 9 10 

10 

Siobhan Balmain1319
CSC-Great Oaks

8.075 8.425 8.5758.700 33.775
11 8 9 12 11 

11 

Heather Elsey1310
Cal Sports

0.000 8.525 8.6509.000 26.175
12 6T 6 10 12 

12 
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